LN USITUNIUNATS

31U
U

JUNAN

JUNAN

JUNAN

14,909,420

14,909,420

FIYTWANUUALIUTIDTY
IR TUIMTAIUUaUTEREY

guneaudn Jamingyivsd

374

14,909,420

14,909,420
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MAUIUUSESIUN U

31U
JU

UYAAINS

WuLau (Hhensiiies)

WuLau (Heusean)
JUANTIUGY

ARDULNY

A lvaoy

A JE0

Aassllng
AU

GREPRGIT]

374

uUsnIsnall

5,044,780
1,793,520
3,251,260
3,060,000
325,000
1,725,000
490,000
520,000

0

0

8,104,780

UMLNUED LA

A%¥INS

30,000

30,000

22,000

22,000

52,000

UUSUITINUARY

1,106,260
0
1,106,260
904,000
288,000
526,000
75,000
15,000
21,000
21,000

2,031,260

mumuqums’tuuaz

nsnsvdaunielu

300,000
0
300,000
1,000
1,000

0

0

0

0

0

301,000

374

6,451,040
1,793,520
4,657,520
3,995,000
614,000
2,281,000
565,000
535,000
43,000
43,000

10,489,040
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LAUIUNITSNEIAUEIUN1eTY

U udasnuuazussimi

JU .
g15190NY
JUALTEUY 300,000
A ldany 220,000
A Jan 80,000
593 300,000

374

300,000
220,000
80,000

300,000
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JU

UYAAINT

Wuieau (Heusean)

JUALHIUIY
ANMDULNU
CRINHER,

A Jan
GRERGRERNTIEGT

AU
GREPRGIT]

JULTURANYY

Wuganyu

U uUss e

AunIsAnE
446,000
446,000
311,000

20,000
230,000
60,000
1,000

0

0

0

0

374 757,000

USLAUNDUIYLIEU

wazUszaudnun

2,945,200
2,945,200
2,616,050
50,000
1,397,150
1,168,900
0

20,000
20,000
1,981,000
1,981,000

7,562,250

LY

3,391,200
3,391,200
2,927,050
70,000
1,627,150
1,228,900
1,000
20,000
20,000
1,981,000
1,981,000

8,319,250
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WHUSTUES10UEY
N U UUINTEITITUEY
WAZIUASTUE VDY
UANTUY 320,000
AMBULNY 120,000
GRIEGRE 50,000
AN JE0 150,000
URUYANYU 240,000
Wuganuu 240,000
33U 560,000

LHUTUAIAUEWATIZI

U uUsSHsma luien

U
fudanugansiz
JULTURANYY 15,000
Wuganiu 15,000
33U 15,000

374

320,000
120,000

50,000
150,000
240,000
240,000

560,000

EIPEY

15,000
15,000

15,000
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BRUNULANSHAS YUY

@ Y
AU
RGEPRIV]
RV R e ot
524

NuUsI Ui

NULANSULAS YN YY
850,000
850,000
0

850,000

TETRG T LKL PR IEAL R Y

U
JU

JUANTUY
Anlane

374

udLESURazalU
§73 <
HYUAUUUUUS

YUYY
240,000
240,000

240,000

41UEIUED1TUS

200,000
0
200,000

200,000

LY

240,000
240,000

240,000

LY

1,050,000
850,000
200,000

1,050,000
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LAUITUATSANEUT TAIUSTIN LaZUUNUINIG

JU

JUANTINEY
CRINGER,
A Jan

JULTURANUU

RWuganyU

U UNNILLAL

YUNUINIT
120,000
100,000

20,000
0
0

3 120,000

UANFUIIRIUSTTH

Woadu
470,000
470,000
0
30,000
30,000

500,000

LY

590,000
570,000
20,000
30,000
30,000

620,000
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LLN‘IJ\?’]L!Q@I?I’]Wﬂ’ﬁ&ILLﬁZﬂ’]’iIEJﬁ']

U uUss e

- NUAENNTIULAL nunaaie 37
A151851

UYARINT 1,182,000 0 1,182,000
Wuioau (Hhedsedn) 1,182,000 0 1,182,000

JuAiueu 2,026,000 0 2,026,000
ANNBULNU 135,000 0 135,000
A ldany 1,411,000 0 1,411,000
A13ER) 480,000 0 480,000

UAMU 200,000 3,416,290 3,616,290
RGEPRIV 200,000 0 200,000
AfuLazdnoasns 0 3,416,290 3,416,290

374 3,408,000 3,416,290 6,824,290



LA UNITUNITLN AT

JU

JUANTINEY
CRINGER,
A Jan

JULTURANUU

RWuganyU

31U

374

UAWATUNITNYAT

20,000
10,000
10,000
0
0

20,000

NuAIndaNLa

NINYINITTIIUYIA
80,000
80,000
0
15,000
15,000

95,000

LY

100,000
90,000
10,000
15,000
15,000

115,000

9 : 9/9



